Last
Moody
Fischer
Feller
Clausen
Schmidt
Klein
Frost
Lowry
Simmons
Koth
Steinmetz
Fitz
Schupbach
Fencl
Colburn
Thomas
Schechinger
Ryken
Brown
Lonergan
Mulaney
Schiltz
Martin
Cleveringa
Wendel
Bergan
Carney
Salvador
Salvador
Hunter
Kramer
Thompson
Maltiberg
Gleason
Davis
Holden
Napolitano
Russell
Andreasen
Lehman
Heidt
Castleberg
Polush
Lawrence
Acker
Goodman
Rumann
Bradshaw
Martin
Clayton
Koford
Anderson
Hepner
Chipman
Brennan
Laczniak
Betz
Jackson
Senchina
Bowler
Van Bergen
Welp
Roberts
Buchman
Mumm
Clem
Kassel
Muench
Brockway

5K for Life for Story County

26-Aug-06

First
Fred
Daniel
Andy
Drake
Ben
Don
Bryce
Luke
John
Alex
Andrew
Dave
Michael
Timothy
Christian
Barry
Heath
Jim
Trevor
Steven
Rob
Audrey
Hogan
Kyle
Jonathan
Bill
Matt
Susuwi
Ricardo
Bill
Matthew
Matt
Cristobal
Tyler
Sarah
Sam
Ralph
James
Claire
Sara
Tracie
Paul
Elena
John
David
Kecia
Cory
Jeff
Ryan
Mike
Rolf
Ivar
Kristi
David
Tom
Russ
Mike
Sarah
David
Nicola
Jon
Stanley
Julie
Mitchell
Rod
Patrick
Cale
Michael
Maggie

Place
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Min.
17
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
27

Secs
23
17
29
33

3
5
13
13
13
4
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Merryman  Josh
Ellefson Ben
Haverkamp Luke
Sirna Peter
Carney Rhonda
Gaul Mike
Oesterreich  Annamarie
Greving Megan
Jones Mike
Donner Kimberly
Kitchell Mary
Kitchell Michael
Schrunk Mary
Howerton Dawn
Clark Cindy
Huckett Jon
Owen Steve
Tapper David
Salmons Dustin
Briggs Michele
McGary Alice
Boehme Christina
Vander Plas Darrin
Ryder-Hall  Colette
Thomas Angie
Pattinson Bill
Noel Jennifer
Rathmacher John
Jintanakul  Kanlaya
Brown Chris
Beatty-HanseBronwyn
Morrison JoAnn
Clem Jessica
Haverkamp Brent
Adam Katie
Judge Laura
Bradshaw  Katie
Flink Casi
Rouck Tim
Mosiman Mary
Bosch Joe
Olson Terry
Ryken Marcy
Heikens Kelly
Heikens Sarah
Gray Sherri
Haverkamp Cole
Howerton Dalton
Merrick Laura
Barker Tammy
Dong-Gill Kim
Yakhnenko Denys
Dunshee Fran
Routson Dawn
Tucker Susan
Murray Jena
Comito Bindy
Sellberg Lorna
Haverkamp Tess
Edler Stephanie
Fondroy Mollie
Haverkamp Shay
Haverkamp Tori
Geoffroy Susan
Suh Jiyeon
Suh Jung-Wook
Benton Michelle
Lenz Julie
Deitz Krystal
Ridnour Kathy
Lawrence Kathy
Hunter David
Davidson Jennifer
Harden Jamie
Angelo Jeff

Van Brederodéara

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
102
103
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
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McLain
Kline
Dunlap
Parkes
Bosch
Johnson
Woodward
Bogenrief
Noel
Eichmeier
Mautino
Mautino
Pollard
Masini
Brown
Bosch
Hoogland
Mosiman
Clark
Fiscus
Hoogland
Hagley
Bosch
Bosch
Bosch

Brett
Karen
Michaela
Jennifer
Dylan
Amber
Eric
Tammy
Mitch
Amanda
Dante
Mario
Annie
Alex
Julanda
Mandi
Molly
Madelyn
Katie
Megan
Julie
Taylor
Brandon
Cassie
Jill

back home

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
164
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

33
33
33
33
33
34
34
34
34
35
37
38
39
40
41
41
42
42
43
47
48
48
48
48
48

25
45
45

45
48
37
27
53
53

41
41
56
59
42
42
42
28
28
28
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